
 
 

 

 
Burnley Half Marathon Results - Sun Sep 5, 2010 

 
Open Men  
 
Div 1 - 1st     
David Carver 
Scott Rantall 
Colin Thornton 
Ryan Christian 
Scott Nicholas 
    
 
Div 4 – 2nd  
Brett Coleman 
Michael Low 
Jack Verstraten 
Drago Skok 
Lee Prosser 
 
 

 

 
 
 1st  
2nd  

6th  
7th 

18th 

 
 
 
19th  
62nd  
84th  
235th  
292nd  
 
  
 
 
 

 

 
 
68.44 
68.52 
70.08 
70.16 
72.56 
 
 
 
72.56 
76.56 
79.03 
95.09 
104.15 
 
 
 
 
 

Open Women 6km 
 
Div 1 – 6th     
Kristen Wyatt 
Cathryn Hoare 
Sally Hockey 
 
 
 
Country Champs Placings: 
 
David Carver 
Kristen Wyatt 
Scott Rantall 
Cathryn Hoare 
 

 
 

 
3rd  
20th  
81st  
 
 
 
 
 
1st  
1st  
2nd  

3rd  

 
 

 
80.29 
92.00 
119.53 
 


