

## Burnley Half Marathon Results - Sun Sep 5, 2010

Open Men			Open Women 6km		
Div 1 - 1st			Div 1 - 6 <sup>th</sup>		
David Carver	1 <sup>s†</sup>	68.44	Kristen Wyatt	3 <sup>rd</sup>	80.29
Scott Rantall	2 <sup>nd</sup>	68.52	Cathryn Hoare	20 <sup>th</sup>	92.00
Colin Thornton	6 <sup>th</sup>	70.08	Sally Hockey	81 <sup>st</sup>	119.53
Ryan Christian	7 <sup>th</sup>	70.16			
Scott Nicholas	18 <sup>th</sup>	72.56			
			Country Champs Placings:		
Div 4 - 2 <sup>nd</sup>					
Brett Coleman	19 <sup>th</sup>	72.56	David Carver	1 <sup>st</sup>	
Michael Low	62 <sup>nd</sup>	76.56	Kristen Wyatt	1 <sup>st</sup>	
Jack Verstraten	84 <sup>th</sup>	79.03	Scott Rantall	2 <sup>nd</sup>	
Drago Skok	235 <sup>th</sup>	95.09	Cathryn Hoare	3 <sup>rd</sup>	
Lee Prosser	292 <sup>nd</sup>	104.15	·		